
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

FIRST AMENDMENT TO LICENSE AGREEMENT - EXTEND TERM TO 6/30/2020 & INCREASE
LICENSE FEE BY 10 PERCENT (10%) FROM $1,000 TO $1,100

File #: 32651_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/23/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

